AMICALOLA ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION

AVAILABILITY

LED OUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE
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SCHEDULE LED OLS-17A
(Effective for bills rendered on or after March 1,2025)

Available in all territory served by the Cooperative, subject to the Cooperative’s
established Service Rules and Regulations and that is, in the opinion of the
Cooperative, accessible for maintenance.

APPLICABILITY

Applicable only to outdoor Light Emitting Diode lights located on the Cooperative’s

poles.

INSTALLATION CHARGES

If transformers, poles, or wiring are required for installation, additional charges

may apply.

MONTHLY RATE - (Cooperative Owned and Maintained System)

LED

Yard Light
Standard Flood
Large Flood

Standard Post Top

Decorative Post Top

Standard Shoebox

Minimum
Lumens

5,500

22,500

32,000

7,500

7,500

22,500

Replaces HPS or MH Light

100 W HPS Yard Light

250, 350, or 400 W HID Flood

1,000 W Flood

100 or 150 W HPS Post Top

100 or 150 W Acorn or Patriarch

250, 350, or 400 W Shoebox or
Area Fixture

Rate

$ 12.50

$ 18.75

$ 47.00

$ 15.25

$ 19.25

$ 21.00
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Minimum
LE Lumens
Large Shoebox 35,000
Small Roadway 7,000

Standard Roadway 22,500

Replaces HPS, MH or PMH Light Rate
1,000 W Shoebox or Area Fixture $ 41.00
100 or 150 W Cobra or Roadway

Fixture $ 13.75
250, 350, or 400 W Cobra or

Roadway Fixture $ 18.25

Effective: For bills rendered on and after March 1,2025



