AMICALOLA ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION

LED OUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE

Page 1 of 2

SCHEDULE LED OLS–17A (Effective for bills rendered on or after March 1,2025)

<u>AVAILABILITY</u>

Available in all territory served by the Cooperative, subject to the Cooperative's established Service Rules and Regulations and that is, in the opinion of the Cooperative, accessible for maintenance.

APPLICABILITY

Applicable only to outdoor Light Emitting Diode lights located on the Cooperative's poles.

INSTALLATION CHARGES

If transformers, poles, or wiring are required for installation, additional charges may apply.

MONTHLY RATE - (Cooperative Owned and Maintained System)

LED	<u>Minimum</u> Lumens	Replaces HPS or MH Light	<u>Rate</u>
Yard Light	5,500	100 W HPS Yard Light	\$ 12.50
Standard Flood	22,500	250, 350, or 400 W HID Flood	\$ 18.75
Large Flood	32,000	1,000 W Flood	\$ 47.00
Standard Post Top	7,500	100 or 150 W HPS Post Top	\$ 15.25
Decorative Post Top	7,500	100 or 150 W Acorn or Patriarch	\$ 19.25
Standard Shoebox	22,500	250, 350, or 400 W Shoebox or Area Fixture	\$ 21.00

AMICALOLA ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION LED Outdoor Lighting Service – Schedule LED OLS – 17A Page 2 of 2

LED	<u>Minimum</u> Lumens	Replaces HPS, MH or PMH Light	<u>Ra</u>	<u>te</u>
Large Shoebox	35,000	1,000 W Shoebox or Area Fixture	\$	41.00
Small Roadway	7,000	100 or 150 W Cobra or Roadway Fixture	\$	13.75
Standard Roadway	22,500	250, 350, or 400 W Cobra or Roadway Fixture	\$	18.25

Effective: For bills rendered on and after March 1,2025